

BID RESULTS - ROAD RESURFACING CONTRACT 1, 2024				D&R GENERAL CONTRACTING		NEWPORT CONSTRUCTION		PJ KEATING COMPANY	
FRIDAY, APRIL 12TH, 2024 AT 10:00AM				MELROSE, MA		NASHUA, NH		LUNENBURG, MA	
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
120.1	200	CY	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
129	5400	SY	PAVEMENT MILLING	\$9.00	\$48,600.00	\$8.00	\$43,200.00	\$6.00	\$32,400.00
151	200	CY	GRAVEL BORROW	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
220	37	EACH	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED	\$650.00	\$24,050.00	\$350.00	\$12,950.00	\$420.00	\$15,540.00
220.5	54	VF	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMODELED	\$800.00	\$43,200.00	\$350.00	\$18,900.00	\$520.00	\$28,080.00
220.7	29	EACH	SANITARY STRUCTURE ADJUSTED	\$650.00	\$18,850.00	\$350.00	\$10,150.00	\$420.00	\$12,180.00
221.1	3	EACH	FRAME AND GRATE OR COVER MUNICIPAL STANDARD	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,585.00	\$4,755.00	\$975.00	\$2,925.00
357.06	4	EACH	6 INCH SERVICE GATE BOX	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
358.1	90	EACH	SIDEWALK GATE BOX ADJUSTED	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$250.00	\$22,500.00
358.2	74	EACH	ROADWAY GATE BOX ADJUSTED	\$450.00	\$33,300.00	\$150.00	\$11,100.00	\$275.00	\$20,350.00
402	100	CY	DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE FOR SUB-BASE	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
403	6400	SY	RECLAIMED PAVEMENT FOR BASE COURSE	\$20.00	\$128,000.00	\$16.50	\$105,600.00	\$7.00	\$44,800.00
440	1250	LB	CALCIUM CHLORIDE FOR ROADWAY DUST CONTROL	\$5.00	\$6,250.00	\$1.00	\$1,250.00	\$1.00	\$1,250.00
460	2605	TON	HOT MIX ASPHALT	\$180.00	\$468,900.00	\$128.00	\$333,440.00	\$123.50	\$321,717.50
464	1080	GAL	BITUMEN FOR TACK COAT	\$9.00	\$9,720.00	\$8.00	\$8,640.00	\$0.01	\$10.80
470	4400	LF	BIT. CONC. CURB TYPE 2	\$10.00	\$44,000.00	\$6.25	\$27,500.00	\$8.00	\$35,200.00
472.2	300	SY	HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR PERMANENT PATCH (5")	\$120.00	\$36,000.00	\$110.00	\$33,000.00	\$80.00	\$24,000.00
504	725	LF	GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 - STRAIGHT	\$110.00	\$79,750.00	\$85.00	\$61,625.00	\$65.00	\$47,125.00
504.1	50	LF	GRANITE CURB TYPE VA4 - CURVED	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00
514	11	EACH	GRANITE CURB INLET - STRAIGHT	\$700.00	\$7,700.00	\$725.00	\$7,975.00	\$675.00	\$7,425.00
580	250	LF	CURB REMOVED AND RESET	\$75.00	\$18,750.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00
697.1	36	EACH	SILT SACK	\$200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1.00	\$36.00	\$200.00	\$7,200.00
701	406	SY	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK	\$185.00	\$75,110.00	\$155.00	\$62,930.00	\$135.00	\$54,810.00
701.1	325	SY	CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	\$210.00	\$68,250.00	\$195.00	\$63,375.00	\$135.00	\$43,875.00
701.2	100	SY	CEMENT CONCRETE WHEELCHAIR RAMP	\$240.00	\$24,000.00	\$225.00	\$22,500.00	\$135.00	\$13,500.00
701.3	4	EACH	DETECTABLE TILE SURFACE FOR HANDICAP RAMPS	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
702	1024	SY	HOT MIX ASPHALT WALK SURFACE	\$95.00	\$97,280.00	\$75.00	\$76,800.00	\$70.00	\$71,680.00
703	770	SY	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY	\$100.00	\$77,000.00	\$85.00	\$65,450.00	\$70.00	\$53,900.00
711	4	EACH	BOUND REMOVED AND RESET	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00
751.2	800	SY	LOAM BORROW AND SEEDING	\$25.00	\$20,000.00	\$12.00	\$9,600.00	\$15.00	\$12,000.00
850	1	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
865.1	1200	SF	CROSS WALKS AND STOP LINES REFL. WHITE (THERMOPLASTIC)	\$8.00	\$9,600.00	\$6.00	\$7,200.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00
999.001	40000	AL	TRAFFIC POLICE	N/A	\$40,000.00	N/A	\$40,000.00	N/A	\$40,000.00
				<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>	<b>\$1,519,060.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>	<b>\$1,098,326.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>	<b>\$972,768.30</b>
<i>This information is provided only as a record of the offers made by the respective companies. No inference should be made as to the award or rejection of any offers.</i>				<b>NOTES:</b>		<b>NOTES:</b>		<b>NOTES:</b>	